HV cables Tools
CASR/100-160
Section
HV Semi-conductor
Application
Field
PRODUCT BENEFITS
+
Sold with his thrust BMF5
Round up the cable
Heel on the blade preventing to dig
the insulation
Diameter
100 - 160 mm
3,937 - 6,299 inch
Thrust
TOOL CAPACITY
BMF5
Length 700 mm
TOOL DIMENSIONS
Width 230 mm
Height 115 mm
Weight without box 4,8 Kg
Packaging Case
ALROC SAS
Z.I. de la Fonderie - 72160 TUFFE
FRANCE
Phone: +33 2 43 71 11 80
Fax number : +33 2 43 71 16 51
Monofunction tool for bonded
semiconductor, rounding up the cable
TO DO WHAT
The CASR/100-160 enables the user to score and remove the bonded semiconductor while
rounding up the cable over its insulation
Spare part
LASCT5 - Spare blade for bonded semiconcuctor (with heel)
Associated tool
LH5 - Monofunction tool for insulation
PG6HTB/3535 - Pliers for HV cables outer sheath
HV cables Tools
CASR/100-160
Part Number
Tool capacity Dimensions
Diameter Packaging
Length Width HeightThrust
CASR/100-160
100 - 160 mm
3,937 - 6,299 in
case
700 mm
27,559 in
230 mm
9,055 in
115 mm
4,528 in
BMF5
CASR/35-75
35 - 75 mm
1,378 - 2,953 in
case
425 mm
16,732 in
130 mm
5,118 in
85 mm
3,346 in
without
CASR/70-110
70 - 110 mm
2,756 - 4,331 in
case
525 mm
20,669 in
160 mm
6,299 in
100 mm
3,937 in
BMF4